Employee ID

Date Of Birth
Designation

Bank A/C No

No of Days / LOP/LOPR
ESI No

1D0012902
28/07/1999
EXECUTIVE
42158856061
31.00/0.00/0.00

Payslip for the month of Jan 2025

Earnings

Basic

H.R.A

Special Allowance
Advance Stat Bonus

Gross Earnings

Net Pay

Net Pay In Words

Other Statutory Deductions
Income Tax

Profession Tax

Provident Fund(PF) Details
Employee Contribution to PF
Employee VPF Contribution
Employer Contribution to EPS

Employer Contribution to PF

Reference Amount
12,086.00

4,834.00

13,294.00

0.00

Employee Name

Date of Joining

Bank Name

PAN NO

PF No.

iD Fresh Food (India) Pvt

Universal Account Number

Amount
12,086.00
4,834.00
13,294.00
1,007.00
31,221.00

29,221.00

Arrear Amount
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Year to Date
45,524.00
18,208.00
50,074.00

3,793.00
117,599.00

Rupees Twenty Nine Thousand Two Hundred And Twenty One Only

Projected
0.00
0.00

Amount
1,800.00
0.00
1,250.00
550.00

Year to Date
0.00
600.00

Year to Date
7,200.00
0.00
5,000.00
2,200.00

Balance
0.00
0.00

Note : This is a computer generated statement and does not require authentication.

SHASHIDHAR. N
03/10/2024
STATE BANK OF INDIA

CDKPN3466L

PY/KRP/53639/22357

101743839215
Deductions Amount
Profession Tax 200.00
Provident Fund (PF) 1,800.00
Labour Welfare Fund 0.00
Gross Deductions 2,000.00

. Limited

Year to Date
600.00
7,200.00
20.00

7,820.00



