



Employee ID	ID0012902	Employee Name	SHASHIDHAR. N
Date Of Birth	28/07/1999	Date of Joining	03/10/2024
Designation	EXECUTIVE	Bank Name	STATE BANK OF INDIA
Bank A/C No	42158856061	PAN NO	CDKPN3466L
No of Days / LOP/LOPR	31.00 / 0.00 / 0.00	PF No.	PY/KRP/53639/22357
ESI No		Universal Account Number	101743839215

Payslip for the month of Jan 2025

Earnings	Reference Amount	Amount	Arrear Amount	Year to Date	Deductions	Amount	Year to Date
Basic	12,086.00	12,086.00	0.00	45,524.00	Profession Tax	200.00	600.00
H.R.A	4,834.00	4,834.00	0.00	18,208.00	Provident Fund (PF)	1,800.00	7,200.00
Special Allowance	13,294.00	13,294.00	0.00	50,074.00	Labour Welfare Fund	0.00	20.00
Advance Stat Bonus	0.00	1,007.00	0.00	3,793.00			
Gross Earnings		31,221.00		117,599.00	Gross Deductions	2,000.00	7,820.00

Net Pay 29,221.00**Net Pay In Words** Rupees Twenty Nine Thousand Two Hundred And Twenty One Only

Other Statutory Deductions	Projected	Year to Date	Balance
Income Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00
Profession Tax	0.00	600.00	0.00

Provident Fund(PF) Details	Amount	Year to Date
Employee Contribution to PF	1,800.00	7,200.00
Employee VPF Contribution	0.00	0.00
Employer Contribution to EPS	1,250.00	5,000.00
Employer Contribution to PF	550.00	2,200.00

Note : This is a computer generated statement and does not require authentication.